of the report.

HOTDING COMPANY:

The C,ompony is o subsidiory of M/s. Tl Cleon Mobility Privote Limited pursuont to
Section 2(87) of the Componies Act, 2013.

SHARE CAPITAL

As on 3l'i Morch 2025, the Authorised Shore Copitol of the Compony is Rs.

15,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Crores Only) divided into 1,50,00,000 (One Crore Fifty
Lokhs Only) Equiiy shores of foce volue of Rs.l0/- (Rupees Ten Only) eoch.-

The Poid-up Shore Copitol of the Compony os on 3l'i Morch 2025 is Rs.12,83,45,560/-
(Twelve Crores Eighty Three Lokhs Forty Five Thousond Five Hundred ond Sixty Only)